Race 12a - AJL Lifestyle/AJL Yamaha Half Mara Handcap

Time

0:00

12:00

20:15

23:00

25:30

32:00

33:00

37:00

39:30

40:00

42:15

45:30

46:00

48:30

Bib

780
901

445

451
599

511

521

933

435

771

424

431
676

987

743

208
995

641
652

Sunday 20 July 2025
First Name Last Name
Stephen Dutton
Chris Purton
Todd Wheldon
James Lucas
John Saltmarsh
Melanie Quirk
Kim Steven
Jason Scott
Gerard Lowry
Tyson Walters
Jordan Matthews
Troy Reader
Chris Bryan
Rhian Miles
Drew Redpath
Alex Rothwell
Ross Smith
Josh Febey
Jackson Shaw

Handicap
(m:ss)

0:00
0:00

12:00

20:15
20:15

23:00

25:30

32:00

33:00

37:00

39:30

40:00
40:00

42:15

45:30

46:00
46:00

48:30
48:30

Page 1 of 1



