

**Race 12a - AJL Lifestyle/AJL Yamaha Half Mara Handcap
Sunday 20 July 2025**

Time	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Handicap (m:ss)
0:00	780	Stephen	Dutton	0:00
	901	Chris	Purton	0:00
12:00	445	Todd	Wheldon	12:00
20:15	451	James	Lucas	20:15
	599	John	Saltmarsh	20:15
23:00	511	Melanie	Quirk	23:00
25:30	521	Kim	Steven	25:30
32:00	933	Jason	Scott	32:00
33:00	435	Gerard	Lowry	33:00
37:00	771	Tyson	Walters	37:00
39:30	424	Jordan	Matthews	39:30
40:00	431	Troy	Reader	40:00
	676	Chris	Bryan	40:00
42:15	987	Rhian	Miles	42:15
45:30	743	Drew	Redpath	45:30
46:00	208	Alex	Rothwell	46:00
	995	Ross	Smith	46:00
48:30	641	Josh	Febey	48:30
	652	Jackson	Shaw	48:30